
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNS 

No. 
97 
34 
25 
33 

115 
24 

193 
11 
29 

331 
5 
7 

99 
27 
26 
52 
89 

Name 
TAMAGNINI Thomas 
BENEVENTI Francesco 
ROTA Alex 
VISANI Andrea 
CORSINI Michele 
REA Gabriele 
CIUFFOLO Mattia 
MODESTI Marco 
VALERI Jacopo 
ROSSI Daniele 
PICCIALLO Cristian 
BARBIN Alessandro 
ELHMERT Micheal 
GALLARDO Antonio 
CANDELORI Sonny Giuseppe 
DAVI' Vito 
CADDEO Marco 

Class 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 
70 SS 

Total points 
40 
34 
29 
27 
25 
24 
20 
15 
14 
11 
10 

9 
6 
5 
3 
2 
0 

G1 
20 

9 
16 
11 
25 
13 
10 

8 
6 
7 
4 
0 
1 
5 
3 
2 
0 

G2 
20 
25 
13 
16 

0 
11 
10 

7 
8 
4 
6 
9 
5 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 
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Trofei MES - 3 Round - Modena 
POLINI ITALIAN CUP SUPERSPORT - EVO 

Riepilogativa Punti 70SS 

Modena 2,007 km 


